
BLOCK 7A N1/2 OF LOT 18
IN OR 2326/1579
INTERLACHEN-BY-THE-SEA-REPLAT

BERRY PATRICK L & SUSANNE H
2804 KIMBERLY ST
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1401-007A-0181

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1056.00

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 450,000 0 0 450,000

STANDARD
2

190,968
4,622

450,000
645,590
109,624
535,966

0
535,966
645,590

0

636,447

2326/1579 12/10/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BERRY SUSANNE

BERRY PATRICK L & S

1853/0134 4/26/2013 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOFFMANN ALWIN

BERRY SUSANNE
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20121029 RE-ROOF 3,000 06/06/2012

20033608 REPAIR/RRF 1,000 08/05/2003

6172 REMODEL 2,000 09/17/1990

4144 N/A 37,500 01/30/1987

HX Base Yr

1739 N  FLETCHER AVE, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 50
Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 1,482 116.7390 154.10 228,376 1987 1990 0 0 0 16.38 83.62

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1277

BAS 912 100 1993 912 117,519

SFB 456 80 1993 365 47,034

UGR 456 45 1993 205 26,416

1,824 1,482 190,968

SFB=[YR=1993]  W24 S19 UGR=[YR=1993]  S19 E24 N19 W24 $ E24
N19 $ PTR= E15 BAS=[YR=1993]  E24 S38 W24 N38 $ W15 $ .

SFB
1993

24

19

24

19

UGR
1993

19

24

19

24 BAS
1993

24

38

24

38

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 947.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1987 1987 3 49.5 3,047

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 110.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1987 1987 3 49.5 354

3 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 5 10 50.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 1989 1989 3 20 300

4 1242 WD DECK A 0 0 0 0 210.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1989 1989 3 20 420

5 1242 WD DECK A 0 0 6 24 144.00 SF 12.50 12.50 100 1987 1987 3 20 360

6 1241 WD DECK G 0 0 11 3 33.00 UT 11.50 11.50 100 1987 1987 3 20 76

7 1242 WD DECK A 0 0 5 5 25.00 SF 13.00 13.00 100 1987 1987 3 20 65

4,622

1 000100 C RES 0 R-1 50.00 150.00 50.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 450,000


